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
open kitchen with built-in breakfast 
bar, disposal, lots ot tllp. Priced 
$1000 under market for « fast sale 
$1950 DOWN, NO 2ND TRUST 
DEED. A real bargain, so hurry.

LOMITA BLVD. 

FRONTAGE
9tx22l C 4

McCarlson
GE 1-3310 or GE 42234

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

BY OWNER
BEAUTIFUL

PAlOS VERGES HOME 
Choice Neighborhood

* OPEN HOUSE * 
436 VIA MEDIA

M-2 LOT
50'x 125'

228th & Mariposa
Sacrifice for Cash
DA 3-6661 Week Days

Real Istate Wanted 114
WILL pay hlflhait cash prlca for 

vour I or 3 bedroom horn*. Any 
condition or area.

34 hour sarvlc* 
Warrtn OS 9-MM

OFFICE and d«sk (pact from $"J 
monthly. Furnished, air condltic 1, 
fre* telephone answering servi'*. 
Downtown Torrance, 2115 Torn- -c« 
Blvd. Exchange Bid*. FA ISJ5 .

Houses for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished) 11*

SMO-3 BEDROOM how«e, «ood 
tion, n«ar markets. 25327 
D«vi DA «-M12,

Evt. DA (-0077

3-BDRM. In E. Torrance. Near new 
Cedar Rustic homts. Lovely fencKl 
yard, patio, 2-car garage. BUILT- 
INS, dlsp. $105. HE 2-5794.

3 BDRMS., fireplace, dlsp., fherma 
heat, fenced yd. nr. ich. Harbor 
City. DA 4-4051.

CLEAN 2-bdrmT, water and trash 
paid. S7D. Infant ok. 1000 W. 223rd 
St. FA 1-7526.

$75 2-BDRM. Fenced yard, car port, 
children ok. 25420 Cypress St., I > 
mlta. aft

NEW 3-bdrm., water  ncTtrash pal? 
S97.SO. 20419 Budlong. 

GE 1-51M

Apartmtnts for Ront 
(Unfurnished)

Apartmvntt for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) llf

THE

NEW TIKI APARTMENTS

BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN
CARPETS AND DRAPES
SWEDISH RECREATION ROOM
IMPORTED ITALIAN MARBLE PULLMANS
FIREPLACES IN SOME UNITS
DISHWASHERS OPTIONAL
GARBAGE DISPOSAL
HIGH QUALITY FM MUSIC SYSTEM
LARGE LIGHTED COURTYARD
TROPICAL LIVING THEMI
TROPICAL PLANTS

1 BATH
1 BATH 
13/i BATHS
2 BATHS

HEATED POOL
STEAM ROOM
COLORED BATH FIXTURES
ROOF SUN DECK
MOSAIC TILE BATHS AND SHOWERS
FULLY INSULATED AND SOUNDPROOFED
TV JACKS'
TELEPHONE JACKS
LARGE 10'x40' POOL
TIKI GODS PALM TREES
LAUNDRY ROOM WITH WASHER AND DRYIII

OFF-STREET COVERED PARKING-AMPLE ON STREET PARKING-CLOSE TO SHOPPING ARIA

I BLOCKS FROM OCEAN

Owned ond Built by George and Chris Caras

DELUXE, ONLY $95 
2-Bdrm. or 1 and Den wo

Carpptv disposals and drapes
HEATED POOL

7733 CabriMo Ave.

FA 8-6778 '

$45 LOVELY t bedroom apt. Nawft 
decorated, garb. dlsp. 1517* - $un - "A ""° *

or LOW RENT of S3*
to manage 3 units In Torrance.

5-9330 - FR 2-M31

Set 50, LOVELY front l-bdrm., e»- 
rage, near bue and town. Adults, 
no dogs. 912A Sartor i. FR 4-3M4.

Now Completed 

The New

NOCTURNE 
ARTS.

4*1 IDJ A M. ***• LAKG6 1-bdrm. duplex. WatorModern 1 -oarm. Apt. p*« iw w. aosth $t.
Oarage, oak floors, furnace, show- | _ p *- 4-4143 
er, one storv with private front ft 
rear entrance, spacious lawns. $4S. 
JO-SANDRA GARDFN COURTS

Featuring

"All Electric Kitchens"
ft CARPETS
ft DRAPES
ft HEATED POOL

CAN BE RENTED
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

94647 Pennsylvania
FR S-977* FR 5-04)0

M«r., 1435 W. 219 St.

FA 8-8502
$70, 1-BDRM. deluxe. Newly deco­ 

rated. Garage, stove and refriger­ 
ator optional for $79 per mo. 
Mar. APT. I, 1433 W. 774th St., 
or call EA 7-1447 after 5 p.m.

$70 AND $75, CARPETED, modem, 
garb, disposal, clean. 

FA 0 JJ»7

or $5450 mo. Cornpett 
ly redecorated. Near bus & schools. 
t children welcome. 20413 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553.

1-BDRM. io*er apt. Large rooms, 
lots of kitchen cabinets. $47.50. 1434 
Plata Del Amo. PA 1-491*.

$47.50, 1-BDRM. Oarage. 1507 Madrid 
Street,

Torranc*
$79, NEW 1-bdrm. Adults. Dlsp. patio, 

garage, w w carpets. 13520 Arling­ 
ton FR I-42M.

Apartment for Rent 
(Furnished) 1M

LARGE one room BACHELOR 
APARTMENT. Private entrance, 
cooking facilities, shower, utllltlaa 

A »4a*5.

refrlg. & stove, garb, dlsp., use of 
auto, washer * dryer. 2001 W. t40 
Lomita. Utilities paid.

19 PER WEEK. All utilities paid. 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA, 
Child ok. PA l-mo.

US PER WEEK, spactows I 
full sire kitchen Recreation area, 
child ok FA $-t»70

24 hr. Classified Ad Service DA 5-1515

I


